Greece GR Pakistan PK Zimbabwe ZW

Language Code Language Code Language Code

FCC

Limited warranty
Insignia Products warrants to you, the original 
purchaser of this Product, that this product shall 
be free of defects in material or workmanship for 
a period of three hundred sixty five (365) days 
from the date of purchase as follows:
1 LABOR: During the Warranty Period if this 

Product is determined to be defective, 
Insignia will repair or replace the Product, at 
its option at no charge, or pay the labor 
charges to any Insignia authorized service